
Home»GOKART» GK-28(KTX-150)» FRAME ASSEMBLY(1)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-28-150-01-01 HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 
M8*60

? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 
M8*60

  21  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-02 CONCAVE WASHER F 8*22F 8*22 ? ? ? F 8*22   39  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-03 LOCK NUT GB/T6185.1 M8 ? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M8   34  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-04 FR.BUMPER ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-05 MAIN FRAME ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-06 FOOTREST PAD ? ? ? RUBBER  4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-07 MAIN PROTECT POLE ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-08
CONCAVE RUBBER WASHER 
F 32*39*27 ? ? ? ? ? F 32*39*27   5  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-09 RR.WHEEL FENDER ? ? ? ? ? PIC   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-10 FIXING BLOCK,RR.FENDER ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   8  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-11
HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T16674.1 
M8*16

? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T16674.1 
M8*16   18  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-12 PORTRAIT PROTECT POLE ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-13 TRANSVERSE PROTECT POLE ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-14 GAS TANK ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-15 FUEL TUBE ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-16 COVER,GAS TANK F 4.5*8*700 ? ? ? F 4.5*8*700   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-17 FUEL LOW-TENSION SWITCH ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-18 FIXING BRACKET,OIL TANK ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-19 AUTOLOCKING NUT GB/T6185.1 M8 ? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M8   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-20 HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T16674.1 
F 8*18

? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T16674.1 
F 8*18

  4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-21 FUEL FILTER ? ? ? ? ?
NO 
MAGNET  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-01-22 COTE CLOTH ? ?   1  $0.00 0



Home»GOKART» GK-28(KTX-150)» WI RI NG ASSEMBLY(2)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-28-150-
02-01

HEAD LIGHT ASSY 12V/10W ? ? ? ? ?  12V/10W   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-2-
01-01 BULB,FR.LIGHT 12V/10W ? ? ? ? ?  12V/10W   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-2-
01-02

FR.LIGHT COMP ? ? ? ? ?   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-2-
01-03 LOCK NUT GB/T6185.1 M6 ? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M6   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-2-
01-04 HEX BOLT GB/T5783 M6*50 ? ? ? ? GB/T5783 M6*50   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-02 

R.REAR MIRROR ? ? ? ? 3LINES,2LAMPS  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-03 NUT GB/T41 M8 ? ? GB/T41 M8   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-04 L.REAR MIRROR ? ? ? ? 3LINES,2LAMPS  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-05

BUZZER 12V 3A ? ? ? 12V 3A   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-06 SWITCH,HORN ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-07 SWITCH,FR.NIGHT ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-08

SWITCH,TURNING ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-09 SWITCH,FLAMEOUT ? ? ? ? BUTTON  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-10 

IGNITION SWITCH ? ? ? ? ? 3LINES,3GEARS  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-11 HORN 12V/3A ? ? 12V/3A   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-12 LOCK NUT GB/T6185.1 M8 ? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M8   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-13 

HEX FLANGE BOLT 
GB/T16674.1 M8*16

? ? ? ? ? ? ?
GB/T16674.1 M8*16

  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-14 HEX BOLT GB/T5783 M6*16 ? ? ? ? GB/T5783 M6*16   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-15 

ELASTICITY WASHER GB/T93 
F 6 ? ? ?  GB/T93 F 6   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-16 

HEX NUT GB/T41 M6 ? ? ? ? GB/T41 M6   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-17 HORN 12V/3A ? ? 12V/3A   2  $0.00 0



GK-28-150-
02-18

BELT BATTERY 230*24 ? ? ? ? 230*24   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-19 COVER,BATTERY BOX ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-20

BATTERY ASSY ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-20-01 BATTERY ? ? 12N9-4B-1  1  $80.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-20-02 BOLT&NUT,BATTERY ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-21 

IGNITION COIL COMP ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-21-01 HIGH VOLTAGE CAP ? ? ? SQUARE CORNER  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-21-02 IGNITION COIL ? ? ? ? 2LINES 530  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-21-03

HEX BOLT GB/T5783 M6*25 ? ? ? ? GB/T5783 M6*25   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-21-04 LOCK NUT GB/T6185.1 M6 ? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M6   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-22

C.D.I. CDI? ? ? 2ROUND 
PIN,4LINES,2LINES 

1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-23

HEX FLANGE BOLT 
GB/T16674.1 M6*16

? ? ? ? ? ? ?
GB/T16674.1 M6*16

  2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-24 LOCK NUT GB/T6185.1 M6 ? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M6   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-25 

WIRING BOX 175*130*77 ? ? ? ?  175*130*77   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-26 RELAY,LIGHT ? ? ? ? ? BULK PIN   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-27 RESISTANCE ? ? 5O  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-28

SINGING SPARKING RELAY ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-29 RELAY ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-30

COVER,WIRING BOX 
175*130*77 ? ? ? ? ?  175*130*77   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-31

INNER-HEX BOLT GB/T70.1 
M6*60

? ? ? ? ? GB/T70.1 
M6*60

  2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-32 HARNESS WIRE ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-33

ANODE LINE 830 4? ? ? ? 830 4?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-34 CHARGER SOCKET ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-35 

HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 
F 6*20

? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 
F 6*20   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-36

NUT GB/T41 M6 ? ? GB/T41 M6   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-37

RR.TURNING LIGHT ASSY 
12V/10W ? ? ? ? ? ?  12V/10W   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-37-01 TURNING LIGHT COMP ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-37-02

BULB,TURNING LIGHT 
12V/10W

? ? ? ? ? 12V/10W   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-38 CATHODE LINE ? ? ? 830 4?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-39

TAIL LIGHT ASSY 12V/5W ? ? ? ? ?  12V/5W   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-39-01

TAIL LIGHT COMP ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
02-39-02 BULB,TAIL LIGHT 12V/5W ? ? ? ? ? 12V/5W   1  $0.00 0



Home»GOKART» GK-28(KTX-150)» ENGI NE ASSEMBLY(3)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-28-
150-
03-01

FIXING AXES,ENGINE 
M10*1.25*185

? ? ? ? ? ?
M10*1.25*185   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-02

BUSH F 15*19*123 ? ? F 15*19*123   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-03

AUTOLOCKING NUT 
GB/T6185.1 M8

? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 
M8

  6  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-04

CUSHION 
RUBBER,ENGINE ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-05

AUTOLOCKING NUT 
GB/T6185.1 M10*1.25

? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 
M10*1.25

  3  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-06

BRACKET,ENGINE ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-07

ENGINE GROUPWARE ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-07-
01

ENGINE GROUPWARE ? ? ? ? ?

SINGLE URN,ELECTRIC 
STARTER,INFINITELY VARIABLE SPEED 
TRANSMISSION,GY6,FORCED AIR 
COOLING  

1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-07-
02

SPARK PLUG ? ? ? A7RTC  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-07-
03

GAUGE,OIL SEAL 100 ? ? ? 100   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-07-
04

STARTER ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ? 10TEETH,SELF CLOUR,470,OVER ENGINE   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-07-
05

HEX FLANGE BOLT 
GB/T16674 M6*16

? ? ? ? ? ? ?
GB/T16674 M6*16

  2  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150- CVT? ? ? ?  



03-07-
06

CVT STRAP 743/20/30 743/20/30   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-07-
07 

INSULATOR ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-07-
08

SKIDPROOF NUT 
GB/T805 M6 ? ? ? ? GB/T805 M6   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-07-
09

INTAKE TUBE ASSY ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-08

AUTOLOCKING NUT 
GB/T6185.1 M16

? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 
M16   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-09

FLANGE BUSH 
F 20*27*3*34*11

? ? ? ?
F 20*27*3*34*11

  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-10

HEX FLANGE BOLT 
GB/T16674 M8*20

? ? ? ? ? ? ?
GB/T16674 M8*20   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-11

FIXING 
BLOCK,REVERSE 
GEAR BOX I

? ? ? ? ? ? I   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-12

HEX NUT GB/T41 
M10*1.25

? ? ? ? GB/T41 
M10*1.25   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-13

ELASTICITY WASHER 
GB/T93 F 10

? ? ? GB/T93 F 10   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-14

REVERSE GEAR BOX 
ASSY ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-15

HEX FLANGE BOLT 
GB/T5789 M8*30

? ? ? ? ? ? ?
GB/T5789 M8*30   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-16

ELASTICITY WASHER 
GB/T93 F 8 ? ? ? GB/T93 F 8   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-17 

FIXING 
BLOCK,REVERSE 
GEAR BOX II

? ? ? ? ? ? II   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-18

HEX STEP BOLT 
GB/T31.2 M8*15F 10*10

? ? ? ? ? ?
GB/T31.2 
M8*15F 10*10

  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-19

FR.CHAIN WHEEL 
530/16 ? ? ? 530/16   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-20

LOCKER GB/T7813 
M10

? ? ? GB/T7813 
M10

  2  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-21

HEX BOLT GB/T 5783 
M6*126

? ? ? ? GB/T 5783 
M6*126   6  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-22

BUSH F 28*34*8 ? ? F 28*34*8   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-23 

ADJUSTER,CHAIN ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-24

HEX BOLT GB/T5783 
M10*1.25*45

? ? ? ? GB/T5783 
M10*1.25*45   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-25

CARBURETOR ASSY ? ? ? ? ? PD24J   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-26

AIR CLEANER ASSY ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-26-
01

AIR CLEANER 
GROUPWARE ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-26-
02

CORE,AIR CLEANER ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-27 

SKIDPROOF NUT 
GB/T805 M6 ? ? ? ? GB/T805 M6   3  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-28 

PLANE WASHER 
GB/T97.1 F 6*18*1.5

? ? GB/T97.1 
F 6*18*1.5

  3  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-29

RUBBER WASHER 
F 6*18*2 ? ? ? F 6*18*2   3  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-30

HEX FLANGE BOLT 
GB/T16674.1 M6*25

? ? ? ? ? ? ?
GB/T16674.1 
M6*25

  3  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-31

BRACKET,AIR 
CLEANER ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-32 

GASKET,MUFFLER ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-33

CAP NUT GB/T923 
M6*25

? ? ? ? GB/T923 
M6*25   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-34

MUFFLER ASSY ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-
150-
03-35

HEX FLANGE BOLT 
GB/T 16674.1 M8*25

? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T 
16674.1 M8*25

  2  $0.00 0



Home»GOKART» GK-28(KTX-150)» REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY(4)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-28-150-04-
01

AUTOLOCKING NUT GB/T6185.1 
M12*1.25

? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M12*1.25   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
02 NYLON SPACER F 18*24*14*28*2 ? ? ? ? F 18*24*14*28*2   8  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
03

SPACER F 12*17.5*37.5 ? ? F 12*17.5*37.5   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
04

HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 
M12*1.25*75

? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 
M12*1.25*75   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
05

HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 
M10*1.25*45

? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 
M10*1.25*45   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
06

AUTOLOCKING NUT GB/T6185.1 
M10*1.25

? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M10*1.25   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
07

RR.SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY 
F 9*65*345 ? ? ? ? ? ? F 9*65*345   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
08 RR.SWING ARM ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
09

HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 
M12*1.25*65

? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 
M12*1.25*65

  2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
10 PROTECTOR BOARD,RR.AXLE ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
11 SPLIT PIN F 2.5*45 ? ? ?  F 2.5*45   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
12

HEX CONCAVE NUT GB/T6179 M16 ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T6179 M16   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
13 FLANGE WASHER F 16*48*4 ? ? ? ? F 16*48*4   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
14

BRACKET,RR.WHEEL ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
14-01 BRACKET,RR.WHEEL GROUPWARE ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
14-02 RR.BOLT WHEEL F 8*24 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? F 8*24   8  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
14-03

ELASTICITY WASHER GB/T93 
M8*12*2

? ? ? GB/T93 M8*12*2   8  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
14-04 SKIDPROOF NUT GB/T805 M8 ? ? ? ? GB/T805 M8   8  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
15 AXLE BEARING HOLDER ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
16

OIL SEAL 34*50*7 ? ? 34*50*7   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
17 BEARING GB/T276 6206 ? ? GB/T276 6206   2  $0.00 0



GK-28-150-04-
18

OIL SEAL 30*42*8 ? ? 30*42*8   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
19 COVER,AXLE BEARING HOLDER ? ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
20

AUTOLOCKING NUT GB/T6185.1M8 ? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1M8   14  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
21 HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 M8*40 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 M8*40   6  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
22 AXLE F 34*1040 ? ? F 34*1040   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
23

CHAIN 530/50 ? ? 530/50   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
24

HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T16674.1 
M8*25

? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T16674.1 
M8*25   8  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
25 RR.SPROCKET WHEEL 530/31 ? ? ? 530/31   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
26

RR.BRAKE DISC 4/220 ? ? ? ? 4/220   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
27 RR.L.TIRE ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
27-01

RR.TIRE 22*11-10 ? ? ? 22*11-10   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
27-02

RR.HUB ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
28 RR.R.TIRE ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
28-01

RR.TIRE 22*11-10 ? ? ?  22*11-10   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-04-
28-02 RR.HUB ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0



Home»GOKART» GK-28(KTX-150)» FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY(5)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-28-150-05-01 HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 M10*45 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 
M10*45

  4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-02 LOCK NUT GB/T6185.1 M10 ? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M10   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-03 FR.SHOCK ABSORBER 450 ? ? ? ? ? ? 450   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-04
NYLON FLANGE BUSH 
F 17*23.7*14*28*2

? ? ? ? ? ?
F 17*23.7*14*28*2   16  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-05 SPACER F 12.5*17*37 ? ? F 12.5*17*37   8  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-06 HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 M12*65 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 
M12*65

  8  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-07 LOCK NUT GB/T6185.1 M12 ? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M12   10  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-08 L.FR.UPPER SWING ARM ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-09 R.FR.UPPER SWING ARM ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-10 DUSTPROOF,FR.WHEEL ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-11 SPLIT PIN F 3*40 ? ? ? F 3*40   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-12 HEX CONCAVE NUT GB/T6178 M14 ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T6178 M14   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-13 BUSH F 17*27*8 ? ? F 17*27*8   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-14 FR.WHEEL BRACKET ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-
14-01

OIL SEAL 27*42*7 ? ? 27*42*7   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-
14-02 BEARING GB/T276 6203 ? ? GB/T276 6203   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-
14-03 

BEARING GB/T276 6204 ? ? GB/T276 6204   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-
14-04

OIL SEAL 25*47*7 ? ? 25*47*7   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-
14-05 FR.WHEEL BRACKET COMP ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-15 ELASTICITY WASHER GB/T93 F 10 ? ? ? GB/T93 F 10   8  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-16 SKIDPROOF NUT GB/T 805 M10 ? ? ? ? GB/T 805 M10   8  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-17 HEX BOLT GB/T5783 M6*16 ? ? ? ? GB/T5783 M6*16   12  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-18 FR.BRAKE DISC 3.6*130 ? ? ? ? 3.6*130   2  $0.00 0



GK-28-150-05-19 L.FR.TRIFURCATE SHAFT ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-20 R.FR.TRIFURCATE SHAFT ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-21 HEX CONCAVE NUT GB/T6179 M12 ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T6179 M12   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-22 SPLIT PIN F 2.5*35 ? ? ? F 2.5*35   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-23 L.FR.LOWER SWING ARM ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-24 R.FR.LOWER SWING ARM ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-25 FR.L.TIRE ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-
25-01

FR.WHEEL 21*7.00-10 ? ? ? 21*7.00-10   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-
25-02 FR.HUB ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-26 RR.R.TIRE ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-
26-01 FR.WHEEL 21*7.00-10 ? ? ? 21*7.00-10   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-05-
26-02

FR.HUB ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0



Home» GOKART» GK-28(KTX-150) » STEERI NG ASSEMBLY(6)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-28-150-
06-01 HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 M8*35

? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 
M8*35   3  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-02 

HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T16674.1 M8*20
? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T16674.1 
M8*20

  5  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-03 FR.BRAKE ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-04

LOCK NUT GB/T6185.1 M8 ? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M8   9  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-05 ON-OFF,BRAKE LIGHT ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-06

HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 M8*30 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 
M8*30

  6  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-07 RR.BRAKE ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-08

HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T16674.1 M8*18 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T16674.1 
M8*18

  2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-09 HOLDING PIECE,REDIRECTOR ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-10

REDIRECTOR ASSY ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-10-01 SPLIT PIN F 2.5*45 ? ? ? F 2.5*45   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-10-02

HEX CONCAVE NUT GB/T6179 M12 ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T6179 M12   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-10-03

BALL-AND-SOCKET JOINT,TURNING 
SHAFT M12

? ? ? ? ? ? ? M12   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-10-04 

TURNING SHAFT F 18*244 ? ? ? ? F 18*244   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-10-05

REDIRECTOR COMP ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-11 LOCK NUT GB/T6185.1 M8 ? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M8   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-12

BRAKE PEDAL ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-12-01 PAD,BRAKE PEDAL ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-12-02

BRAKE PEDAL ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-13 CONNECTOR,BRAKE MANDRIL ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0



GK-28-150-
06-14 SPLIT PIN F 1.5*30 ? ? ? F 1.5*30   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-15

PLANE WASHER GB/T96.1 F 6*13*1 ? ? GB/T96.1 F 6*13*1   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-16 PIN F 6*28 ? ? F 6*28   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-17

LOCK NUT GB/T6185.1 M5 ? ? ? ? GB/T6185.1 M5   8  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-18

HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T16674.1 M5*12
? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T16674.1 
M5*12

  2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-19 

WRING SPRING,BRAKE PEDAL 
M2*7LOOP F 17

? ? ? ? ? ? ? M2*7LOOP 
F 17

  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-20

HEX NUT GB/T41 M8 ? ? ? ? GB/T41 M8   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-21

HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 M8*40 ? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 
M8*40

  2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-22

STOP BRAKE HANDLE ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-23 HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 F 10*30

? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 
F 10*30   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-24

HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T5789 F 10*30
? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T5789 
F 10*30

  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-25 STOP BRAKE CABLE 950 ? ? ? ? 950   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-26 

GIMBAL 440 ? ? ? 440   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-27 HEX BOLT GB/T5783 M8*30 ? ? ? ? GB/T5783 M8*30   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-28

FIXING BLOCK,STEERING WHEEL ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-29 HEX FLANGE BOLT GB/T16674.1 F 8*14

? ? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T16674.1 
F 8*14   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-30

STOP BRAKE CABLE 330 ? ? ?  330   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-31 HEX BOLT GB/T5783 F 10*14 ? ? ? ? GB/T5783 F 10*14   3  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-32

THROTTLE PEDAL ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-32-01

PAD,THROTTLE PEDAL ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-32-02

THROTTLE PEDAL ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-33

HEX STEP BOLT GB/T31.2 M8*15F 12*130
? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T31.2 
M8*15F 12*130

  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-34 

THROTTLE CABLE 2550 ? ? ? 2550   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-35

RESTORATION SPRING,SHIFT HANDLE 
M1.5*7LOOP F 12

? ? ? ? ? ? ? M1.5*7LOOP 
F 12

  1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-36 SHIFT HANDLE ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-37

BUSH F 12*18*12 ? ? F 12*18*12   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-38

RESTORATION SPRING,SHIFT HANDLE 
M1.5*7LOOP F 12

? ? ? ? ? ? ? M1.5*7LOOP 
F 12   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-39

FLANGE WASHER F 10*34*7 ? ? ? ? F 10*34*7   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-40 HEX BOLT GB/T5783 M10*50 ? ? ? ? GB/T5783 M10*50   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-41 

PIN M6*20 ? ? M6*20   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-42 FIXING CLIP,LINE,CHANGE GEAR ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-43

PLANE WASHER GB/T96.1 M6*1 ? ? GB/T96.1 M6*1   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-44 SPLIT PIN F 2.2*40 ? ? ? F 2.2*40   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-45

BRACKET,SHIFT HANDLE ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-46

COVER,SHIFT HANDLE ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-47

CRISSCROSS SUBSIDE-HEAD BOLT 
GB/T819.1 F 4*8

? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T819.1 F 4*8   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-48

ELASTICITY WASHER GB/T93 M4*8*15 ? ? GB/T93 M4*8*15   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-49

FIXING SEAT,LINE,CHANGE GEAR ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-50

LINE,CHANGE GEAR 1700 ? ? ? 1700   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-
06-51 BRAKE ASSY ? ? ? ? ? ?   1  $0.00 0



Home»GOKART» GK-28(KTX-150)» SEAT ASSEMBLY(7)

Item Id Name: ? ? Description QTY (pcs/set) Price(/PC) QTY

GK-28-150-07-01 HEX BOLT GB/T5783 M8*50 ? ? ? ? GB/T5783 M8*50   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-02 PLANE WASHER GB/T96.1 
F 8*17*1

? ? GB/T96.1 F 8*17*1   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-03 ELASTICITY WASHER GB/T93 F 8 ? ? ? GB/T93 F 8   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-04 SKIDPROOF NUT GB/T805 M8 ? ? ? ? GB/T805 M8   4  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-05 HEX BOLT GB/T5783 M8*25 ? ? ? ?  GB/T5783 M8*25   8  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-06 BRACKET,SEAT ? ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-07 ADJUSTER,SEAT ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-08 SEAT[R] ? ? ( ? )   1  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-09 SAFE BELT ASSY ? ? ? ? ?   2  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-10 HEX NUT GB/T41 M11 ? ? ? ? GB/T41 M11   6  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-11 ELASTICITY WASHER GB/T93 F 11 ? ? ? GB/T93 F 11   6  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-12 BUSH F 11*22*5 ? ? F 11*22*5   6  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-13 HEX STEP BOLT GB/T31.2 
M11*23F 13.5*5

? ? ? ? ? ? GB/T31.2 
M11*23F 13.5*5   6  $0.00 0

GK-28-150-07-14 SEAT[L] ? ? ( ? )   1  $0.00 0


	Page #1
	Page #2
	Page #3
	Page #4
	Page #5
	Page #6
	Page #7
	Page #8
	Page #9
	Page #10
	Page #11
	Page #12

